
Not Classified

Merck,	
  Rahway
Contact
Name Department Email
	
  Arroyo,	
  Itzia	
  Z.,	
  PhD Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist CMSE itzia_arroyo@merck.com
	
  Bahl,	
  Deepak,	
  PhD	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) deepak.bahl@merck.com
	
  Bhatnagar,	
  Sonali,	
  MS	
   Scientist PCT sonali.bhatnagar@merck.com
	
  Biyyala,	
  Varsha,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) varsha.biyyala@merck.com
	
  Chia,	
  Khek-­‐Khiang	
  (Gary),	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) khek-­‐khiang.chia@merck.com
	
  Chouzouri,	
  Georgia,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT georgia.chouzouri@merck.com
	
  Gafur,	
  Abdul,	
  MS	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT abdul.gafur@merck.com
	
  Goldfarb,	
  David,	
  PhD	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist CMSE david.goldfarb@merck.com
	
  Gullotti,	
  Emily,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) emily.gullotti@merck.com
	
  Hanson,	
  Bradley,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT bradley.hanson@merck.com
	
  Harris,	
  David,	
  PhD	
   Principal	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) david.harris@merck.com
	
  Koynov,	
  Sara	
  E.,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT sara.koynov@merck.com
	
  Maher,	
  Tim	
  K.,	
  BS	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist CCTO tim_maher@merck.com
	
  Marota,	
  Melanie	
  J.,	
  MS	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist PSCS	
  (FS) melanie_marota@merck.com
	
  Metzger,	
  Matt,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT matthew.metzger@merck.com
	
  O'Neill,	
  Kristin	
  M.,	
  MS	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist BPTO kristin_oneill@merck.com
	
  Rossi,	
  David	
  (SPRI	
  2),	
  BS	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist PCT david.rossi2@merck.com
	
  Wang,	
  Fang,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT fang.wang6@merck.com
	
  Xie,	
  Lin,	
  PhD	
   Sr.	
  Scientist PCT lin.xie@merck.com
Koynov,	
  Athanas,	
  PhD	
   Assoc	
  Principal	
  Scientist CERD athanas.koynov@merck.com

	
  Robinson,	
  Donna	
  -­‐coordinator Assoc	
  II PCT donna.robinson@merck.com


